Position

Principal,Incl Head Teacher

Mathematics*

Athletics*

General Industrial Arts

Other Art Course

Pupil Personnel Services*

Physical Education*

Special Education

Continuation Education*

Teacher - High School

Social Sciences*

Physical Education*

Physical Education*

Social Sciences*

Science*

Composition

Social Sciences*

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Department

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Total Wages

$119,722

$108,608

$98,757

$93,757

$88,040

$87,805

$84,990

$84,452

$83,121

$81,447

$80,862

$80,010

$79,906

$79,751

$74,980

$74,482

$71,187

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,719

$20,844

$17,578

$20,625

$20,723

$20,046

$19,778

$19,737

$19,652

$18,479

$19,461

$19,355

$8,202

$19,346

$18,942

$18,912

$18,619



Mathematics*

Comprehensive English 9-12

Comprehensive English 9-12

Pupil Personnel Services*

Assistant Administrator Cons|*

Foreign Language*

Art/Music*

Mathematics*

Comprehensive English 9-12

Administrator-Asst. Principal

Pupil Personnel Services*

Comprehensive English 9-12

Vocational Ed*

Vocational Ed*

Mathematics*

Science*

Foreign Language*

Social Sciences*

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

$71,114

$70,914

$69,981

$69,945

$66,726

$66,419

$64,896

$62,629

$58,897

$58,079

$57,005

$56,866

$56,739

$56,144

$52,106

$49,370

$48,346

$47,303

$18,609

$18,697

$18,560

$15,219

$11,689

$18,205

$9,879

$17,876

$17,585

$18,329

$17,546

$17,457

$17,394

$17,430

$17,006

$16,768

$15,356

$6,854



Custodian/Lead

Comprehensive English 9-12

Custodian

Custodian

Comprehensive English 9-12

Library Media

Secretary

Accounting Clerk

Campus Assistant/Supervisor

Art/Music*

Registrar

Special Education

Custodian

Comprehensive English 9-12

Comprehensive English 9-12

Food Service lll

Student Records Cntl Specialist

Comprehensive English 9-12

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

$46,153

$43,210

$41,822

$40,636

$39,315

$36,908

$35,979

$34,396

$33,813

$32,635

$32,470

$32,468

$31,763

$30,731

$30,481

$30,309

$30,177

$28,704

$16,618

$4,249

$16,350

$16,304

$10,510

$5,541

$14,287

$7,666

$0

$9,971

$14,100

$8,917

$13,521

$7,171

$6,957

$12,523

$4,552

$8,608



Special Education

Special Education

Art/Music*

Accompanist

Assistant Administrator/Consl*

Instructional Aides

Campus Aide

Food Service Worker Il

Special Education

Instructional Aide-Special Ed

Instructional Aide-Special Ed

Instructional Aide-Special Ed

Library Media

Career Technician

Aide Instructional

Clerk School/Attendance

Food Service |

Clerk

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

$26,431

$25,496

$25,026

$24,895

$24,838

$24,771

$24,206

$22,927

$21,973

$21,837

$21,478

$21,163

$19,529

$17,924

$17,026

$14,962

$14,326

$12,472

$6,576

$9,380

$6,304

$2,205

$3,891

$4,235

$2,754

$2,651

$2,341

$3,880

$3,855

$3,812

$2,261

$2,720

$3,096

$2,396

$1,656

$1,921



Career Education Technician

Nurse Aide

Clerk

Health Aide

Campus Aide

School Clerk

Campus Aide

Aide Yard Duty

Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High
Hanford Joint Union High

Hanford Joint Union High

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

Sierra Pacific High
School

$11,111

$10,922

$8,484

$5,853

$5,280

$4,734

$3,751

$2,576

$2,284

$1,285

$1,351

$971

$3,010

$613

$557

$487

$295

$269



