Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal,Incl Head Teacher		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$119,722	\$19,719
Mathematics*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$108,608	\$20,844
Athletics*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$98,757	\$17,578
General Industrial Arts		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$93,757	\$20,625
Other Art Course		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$88,040	\$20,723
Pupil Personnel Services*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$87,805	\$20,046
Physical Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$84,990	\$19,778
Special Education		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$84,452	\$19,737
Continuation Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$83,121	\$19,652
Teacher - High School		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$81,447	\$18,479
Social Sciences*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$80,862	\$19,461
Physical Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$80,010	\$19,355
Physical Education*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$79,906	\$8,202
Social Sciences*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$79,751	\$19,346
Science*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$74,980	\$18,942
Composition		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$74,482	\$18,912
Social Sciences*		Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$71,187	\$18,619

Mathematics*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$71,114	\$18,609
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$70,914	\$18,697
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$69,981	\$18,560
Pupil Personnel Services*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$69,945	\$15,219
Assistant Administrator Consl*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$66,726	\$11,689
Foreign Language*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$66,419	\$18,205
Art/Music*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$64,896	\$9,879
Mathematics*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$62,629	\$17,876
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$58,897	\$17,585
Administrator-Asst. Principal	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$58,079	\$18,329
Pupil Personnel Services*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$57,005	\$17,546
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$56,866	\$17,457
Vocational Ed*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$56,739	\$17,394
Vocational Ed*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$56,144	\$17,430
Mathematics*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$52,106	\$17,006
Science*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$49,370	\$16,768
Foreign Language*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$48,346	\$15,356
Social Sciences*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$47,303	\$6,854

Custodian/Lead	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$46,153	\$16,618
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$43,210	\$4,249
Custodian	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$41,822	\$16,350
Custodian	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$40,636	\$16,304
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$39,315	\$10,510
Library Media	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$36,908	\$5,541
Secretary	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$35,979	\$14,287
Accounting Clerk	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$34,396	\$7,666
Campus Assistant/Supervisor	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$33,813	\$0
Art/Music*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$32,635	\$9,971
Registrar	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$32,470	\$14,100
Special Education	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$32,468	\$8,917
Custodian	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$31,763	\$13,521
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$30,731	\$7,171
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$30,481	\$6,957
Food Service III	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$30,309	\$12,523
Student Records Cntl Specialist	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$30,177	\$4,552
Comprehensive English 9-12	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$28,704	\$8,608

Special Education	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$26,431	\$6,576
Special Education	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$25,496	\$9,380
Art/Music*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$25,026	\$6,304
Accompanist	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$24,895	\$2,205
Assistant Administrator/Consl*	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$24,838	\$3,891
Instructional Aides	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$24,771	\$4,235
Campus Aide	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$24,206	\$2,754
Food Service Worker II	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$22,927	\$2,651
Special Education	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$21,973	\$2,341
Instructional Aide-Special Ed	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$21,837	\$3,880
Instructional Aide-Special Ed	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$21,478	\$3,855
Instructional Aide-Special Ed	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$21,163	\$3,812
Library Media	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$19,529	\$2,261
Career Technician	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$17,924	\$2,720
Aide Instructional	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$17,026	\$3,096
Clerk School/Attendance	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$14,962	\$2,396
Food Service I	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$14,326	\$1,656
Clerk	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$12,472	\$1,921

Career Education Technician	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$11,111	\$1,285
Nurse Aide	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$10,922	\$1,351
Clerk	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$8,484	\$971
Health Aide	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$5,853	\$3,010
Campus Aide	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$5,280	\$613
School Clerk	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$4,734	\$557
Campus Aide	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$3,751	\$487
Aide Yard Duty	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$2,576	\$295
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Hanford Joint Union High	Sierra Pacific High School	\$2,284	\$269